
Mi ami County, KS
We 11: Boyscout D1-10
Lease Owner: Bobcat

Town Oilfield Service, Inc.
(913) 837-8400

Commenced Spudding:
10/4/2010

WELL LOG

Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
2 Soil 2
10 Clay 12
10 Shale 22
35 Lime 57
7 Shale 64
16 Lime 80
80 Shale 160
23 Lime 183
7 Sand 190
3 Shale 193
2 Lime 195
17 Shale 212
2 Lime 214
39 Shale 253
9 Lime 262
18 Shale 280
27 Lime 307 -Winterset
9 Shale 316
21 Lime 337-Bethany Falls
5 Shale 342
2 Lime 344-KC
9 Shale 353
3 Lime 356-Hertha
4 Shale 360
1 Lime 361
136 Shale 497
4 Sand 501-0il,Little Oil, 20% Oil
2 Sandy Lime 503
2 Lime 505
130 Shale/Shells 635
3 Lime 638
8 Sandy Shale 646

5 Sand 651-Good Bleed, Solid
2 Sand 653-Good,50%+
7 Sandy Shale 660-No Show

56 Shale 716

6 Sandy Shale 722-0il,10-20% Sand.Llttle Bleed
28 Sandy Shale 750-No Show
6 Sandy Shale 756-0dor,No Bleed,
57 Sandy Shale 813-No Show
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5 Lime 818-TD


